w
w
w
.flu
co
n
.co
.kr

- Particle free, none ion contamination
- Degreasing, DI water로 초음파 세정 및 진공 포장
How to order 주문방법
FVA 7080    □□ - □□□ - □ - □ - □ - □□□
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
① Body ② Actuator ③ Operating ④ Connection ⑤ Option ⑥ O-Ring
T : PFA
F : PTFE
P : PVC
E : PP(표준)
V : PVDF
P : PVC
C : Normal Close
O : Normal Open
D : Double Acting
8 : 32A
9 : 40A
N : NPT
P : FPT
T : Tube Fitting
F : Flare
Z : Z Fitting
U : Union
0 : No Option
1 : Indicator
2 : Flow Control
3 : By-pass
4 : Flow control + By-pass
(Body : PTFE)
V : FKM (VITON)
E : EPDM
F : RTP
K : FFKM
N : NBR
⑦ Air Port Direction ⑧ Plate Material ⑨ Base Plate Type ⑩ Diaphragm
1
2
3
4
E : PP A : A Type Plate
B : B Type Plate
C : C Type Plate
P : PTFE
T : TFM
Dimension 치수
설계 치수는 영업부에 문의 또는 승인도를 요청 바랍니다. 상기 치수는 변경될 수 있습니다.